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S.NO 
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11 

REGISTRATION CLASS 
NUMBER 

252539678962076167 ST 

252540445462601402 1ST 

252542144182936778 ST 

252537152221816663 ST 

252537285161823240 

252537479481827171 ST 

252541026562255196 ST 

252541542042692827 ST 

252543467942777136 ST 

252535637441734812 ST 

252539042882165563 ST 

STUDENT NAME 

KARTIK BISHT 

SHRISTI CHAUHAN 

SAURYA PRATAP SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 

MAHIRA 

ADITYA BISHT 

DEEPIKA ARYA 

ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PURAV MISHRA 

KAVIYA 

NAKSH MAHARA 

FATHER NAME 

HAIDER ALI 

CHANDAN SINGH 

KAPIL CHAUHAN 

MUNABBAR 

DARSHAN SINGH BISHT 

MANISH KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

KAMLESH KUMAR MISHRA 

RADHA BALLABH 

KRIPAL SINGH 

SARFRAZ KHAN 
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